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Conrail Abandoned
Grand Trunk Western Abandoned

9676 Foundary St.
POBox 219

East Liberty, OH 43319
Phone (937) 666-3431

Fax (937) 666-6203
E-mail: luc-rpc@rrohio.com

:
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Zoning
R-1
R-2
B-1

B-3
M-1
OS

Roads
Township Road
County Highway
State Highway
Railroad

Village of Quincy
Logan County
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